
101

Generally to DIN 1480 

• Material: Mild steel
• Finish: Galvanised
• Drop forged

Eye/Eye

Hook/Eye

Generally to DIN 1480 

• Material: Mild steel
• Finish: Galvanised
• Drop forged

Product
Code Size A B H I J K L M N O Max

Tension

mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kg

I16140037 M5X100 70 13 5 7 8 50 50 25 6 6 100

I16140038 M6X110 80 15 5.5 8.5 10 55 55 27 8 8 230

I16140039 M8x110 75 18 6 10 8 60 55 30 10 11 410

I16140040 M10x125 85 20 8 12.5 13 70 63 32 13 10 650

I16140041 M12x125 80 23 10.5 17 14 65 65 45 15 16 930

I16140042 M16x170 110 30 14 19 22 88 90 48 18.5 20 1770

I16140043 M20x200 130 35 14 24 22 105 103 61 24 22 2700

I16140044 M22x220 145 38 17 27 25 115 115 70 29 26 3390

I16140045 M24x255 170 43 18 27 25 135 135 70 31 27 3920

I16140046 M30x255 160 48 20 31 30 135 140 75 38 31 6250

I16140047 M32x295 180 58 22 34 30 155 150 90 39 36 6600

I16140049 M36x295 180 58 28 38 33 160 160 100 45 44 9280

I16140050 M42x330 200 60 32 49 40 170 190 150 52 48 13 200

I16140051 M48x355 195 80 37 58 55 185 190 170 60 58 16 800

Product
Code Size A B H I J K L M N O Max

Tension

mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kg

I16140066 M5X100 70 13 5 7 8 50 50 25 6 6 100

I16140065 M6X110 80 15 5.5 8.5 10 55 55 27 8 8 230

I16140064 M8x110 75 18 6 10 8 60 55 30 10 11 410

I16140062 M10x125 85 20 8 12.5 13 70 63 32 13 10 650

I16140061 M12x125 80 23 10.5 17 14 65 65 45 15 16 930

I16140060 M16x170 110 30 14 19 22 88 90 48 18.5 20 1770

I16140059 M20x200 130 35 14 24 22 105 103 61 24 22 2770

I16140058 M22x220 145 38 17 27 25 115 115 70 29 26 3390

I16140057 M24x255 170 43 18 27 25 135 135 70 31 27 3920

I16140056 M30x255 160 48 20 31 30 135 140 75 38 31 6250

I16140055 M32x295 180 58 22 34 30 155 150 90 39 36 6600

I16140054 M36x295 180 58 28 38 33 160 160 100 45 44 9280

I16140053 M42x330 200 65 32 49 40 170 190 150 52 48 13200

I16140052 M48x355 195 80 37 58 55 185 190 170 60 58 16800
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